
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

59 

80 

41 

99 

81 

131 

77 

9 

33 

22 

82 

4 

165 

32 

27 

96 

60 

72 

68 

71 

135 

28 

95 

3 

89 

7 

6 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

T1 

GT2 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

GT1 

T1 

GT1 

T1 

T1 

AS 

T1 

GT3 

GT3 

Name 

Simon Gregg 

Ken Bupp 

Randy Kinsland 

Zach Monette 

Jordan Bupp 

Georg Nolte 

Preston Calvert 

Ernie Francis Jr 

John Yarosz 

Tim Myers 

Andrew Aquilante 

Tim Kezman 

Jorge Nazario 

Joe Aquilante 

George Winkler 

Jerry Onks 

Tim Gray 

Buz Mccall 

Stewart Bachmann 

David Ricci 

Bob Monette 

Fernando Seferlis 

Ron Landis 

Alfred Wheatley 

John Gutleber 

Ray Stephenson 

Goran Nyberg 

Best Tm 

1:18.641 

1:21.201 

1:21.589 

1:21.773 

1:21.971 

1:22.590 

1:23.318 

1:23.632 

1:23.768 

1:23.951 

1:23.984 

1:24.087 

1:25.366 

1:26.445 

1:26.466 

1:26.728 

1:26.771 

1:27.052 

1:27.180 

1:28.223 

1:28.403 

1:29.417 

1:31.589 

1:33.940 

1:35.277 

1:37.679 

1:39.047 

In Lap 

4 

3 

4 

5 

1 

13 

1 

3 

3 

2 

1 

13 

3 

3 

2 

1 

6 

3 

9 

7 

1 

9 

2 

3 

7 

2 

1 

2nd Best 

1:18.753 

1:21.243 

1:22.060 

1:22.083 

1:22.174 

1:23.489 

1:28.930 

1:24.176 

1:25.050 

1:25.702 

1:24.060 

1:24.192 

1:25.930 

1:26.615 

1:27.033 

1:29.634 

1:26.781 

1:27.324 

1:27.200 

1:28.629 

1:29.792 

1:32.419 

1:34.059 

1:35.551 

1:37.754 

4:59.246 

Diff 

2.560 

2.948 

3.132 

3.330 

3.949 

4.677 

4.991 

5.127 

5.310 

5.343 

5.446 

6.725 

7.804 

7.825 

8.087 

8.130 

8.411 

8.539 

9.582 

9.762 

10.776 

12.948 

15.299 

16.636 

19.038 

20.406 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet  Corvette  2012 

Chevrolet  Camaro  2000 

Chevrolet  Corvette  2006 

Jaguar  Xkr  2006 

Ford  Mustang  2014 

Ford  Gt  2008 

Chevrolet  Corvette  2010 

Ford  Mustang Boss 302R  2014 

Chevrolet  Corvette  2007 

Dodge  Viper Acrx  2010 

Chevrolet  Corvette  2004 

Porsche  997  2008 

Chevy  Corvette  2004 

Chevrolet Corvette 2007 

Ford  Mustang Boss 302S  2012 

Chevy Corvette Z06  2007 

Howe Gt2  Camaro  2014 

Porsche  Cayman S  2012 

Exsys Chevrolet  Camaro  2002 

Chevrolet  Camaro  2012 

Jaguar  Xkr  2010 

Aston Martin  Vantage Gt4  2013 

Chevrolet  Corvette  2008 

Chevrolet  Camaro  1995 

Aston Martin Gt4 

Mazda  Rx7  1995 

Volvo  P1800s  1965 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  Car 6 had partial times due to transponder malfunction. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Sarah Grammer 

Race Director Michael Finn 
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G3 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 14:15:32 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.300 miles 
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7 
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Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  Car 6 had partial times due to transponder malfunction. 
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